
BSSA  Indoor Meeting, 17
th

-18
th

 January 2026

Class X

Comp No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Total Score Rank

1102 Bowley K 0 1 2 1 0 2 0 0 6 794 1

104 Foith W Mrs 1 0 2 2 2 2 1 0 10 790 2

503 Pamment A 1 2 1 1 0 3 2 0 10 790 2

505 Butcher D 5 1 0 1 0 1 4 2 14 786 4

504 Duguid J 0 0 1 1 2 4 3 3 14 786 4

1107 Day N 2 2 2 2 2 0 2 4 16 784 6

Class A

Comp No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Total Score Rank

506 Haigh E 4 3 1 1 3 1 0 2 15 785 1

903 Stone C 4 3 2 2 2 4 4 1 22 778 2

704 Beadle T Mrs 1 5 5 3 3 3 2 1 23 777 3

507 Peck A 5p 8p 3 3 7 3 5 1 35 765 4

905 Garnham C 2 6 2 5 6 6 3 5 35 765 4

303 Webb S 5 6 7 3 8 3 2 3 37 763 6
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Class B

Comp No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Total Score Rank

907 Bacon W 6 3 3 1 6 3 3 4 29 771 1

703 Popham Miss M 3 3 3 5 4 4 5 4 31 769 2

304 Raftery M 8 6 4 6 1 10 3 3 41 759 3

1108 Day S Mrs 4 4 8 9p 3 6 6 3 43 757 4

1104 Beadle S 6 5p 7 3 10p 2 5 6 44 756 5

906 Kaczmarczyk R 4 3 7 7 5 5 7 8 46 754 6

1103 Shaw M 5 6 9 7 7 5 4 5 48 752 7

1105 Yuan R 3 7p 8 5 7 5 6 8 49 751 8

Class C

Comp No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Total Score Rank

707 Abbott I 11 6 10p 7 9p 4 6 9 62 738 1

908 Pratt N 10 10 12 14 13 4 14 20 97 703 2

1106 Heer I (Jun) 19 13 8 12 8 15 9 14 98 702 3

306 Freeman K (Jun) 18 23 11 20 20 12 23 17 144 656 4

708 Parker B 19p 16 18 19 11p 26 22 18p 149 651 5
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Bench Rest (Score.Xs)

Comp No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Total Score Rank

109 Sheead K 0.06 0.01 0.05 0.05 0.02 0.05 0.02 0.01 0.27 800.27 1

308 Sheead K ( re-enter) 1.00 1.01 0.02 0.01 0.01 0.03 1.02 0.01 3.11 797.11 2

910 Beadle S 2.00 3.00 3.04 3.01 3.02 7.00 4.01 0.04 25.12 775.12 3

309 Stone C 10.00 8.00 5.01 2.01 3.00 2.03 3.01 0.01 33.07 767.07 4

310 Freeman I 9.00 7.00 2.02 5.01 3.00 3.01 6.01 1.00 36.05 764.05 5

709 Abbott G 48.00 25.00 6.00 3.01 7.00 15.00 8.01 6.01 118.03 682.03 6

Lightweight Sport Rifle

Comp No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Total Score Rank

802 Pratt N 15 11 20 16 15 14 24 16 131 669 1

301 Beadle T Mrs 25 18 31 18 18 18 13 17 158 642 2

202 Stone C 21 54p 15 13 10 15 20 14 162 638 3

402 Beadle S 30 28 31 25p 30 18 31 29 222 578 4

302 Popham M 34 29 28 25 34 41 42 31 264 536 5
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Comp No Name Score Rank

104 Foith W Mrs 790 1

704 Beadle T Mrs 777 2

703 Popham Miss M 769 3

1108 Day S Mrs 757 4

1105 Yuan R 751 5

1106 Heer I (Jun) 702 6

Comp No Name Score Rank

1106 Heer I (Jun) 702 1

306 Freeman K (Jun) 656 2

Ladies

Juniors
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Pair Comp No Names Score Aggregate Rank

506 Haigh E 785

1102 Bowley K 794

1102 Bowley K 794

506 Haigh E 785

704 Beadle T Mrs 777

903 Stone C 778

104 Foith W Mrs 790

310 Freeman I 764

109 Sheead K 800

1103 Shaw M 752

507 Peck A 765

505 Butcher D 786

905 Garnham C 765

504 Duguid J 786

503 Pamment A 790

1105 Yuan R 751

907 Bacon W 771

905 Garnham C 765

903 Stone C 778

906 Kaczmarczyk R 754

304 Raftery M 759

703 Popham Miss M 769

3 1555 3

6 1554 4

Blind Pairs

11 1579 1

19 1579 1

18 1551 6

10 1541 8

1 1552 5

12 1551 6

4 1528 11

20 1536 9

9 1532 10
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Pair Comp No Names Score Aggregate Rank

Blind Pairs

11 1579 1
1105 Yuan R 751

704 Beadle T Mrs 777

505 Butcher D 786

707 Abbott I 738

303 Webb S 763

304 Raftery M 759

906 Kaczmarczyk R 754

309 Stone C 767

908 Pratt N 703

308 Sheead K ( re-enter) 797

1106 Heer I (Jun) 702

907 Bacon W 771

703 Popham Miss M 769

908 Pratt N 703

709 Abbott G 682

910 Beadle S 775

1103 Shaw M 752

1106 Heer I (Jun) 702

310 Freeman I 764

709 Abbott G 682

306 Freeman K (Jun) 656

1104 Beadle S 756

708 Parker B 651

306 Freeman K (Jun) 656

23 1528 11

21 1521 15

17 1500 16

13 1524 13

5 1522 14

15 1457 19

22 1454 20

24 1473 17

2 1472 18

16 1307 23

7 1446 21

8 1412 22


